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MENS JEANS SALE
MENS TROUSER SALE
MENS TROUSER
MENSSHIRT SALE
MENS SHIRT

MENS SHIRT 14285
KURTI 1SALE
KURTI 39SALE
DRESS 12

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-NINE ONLY
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11432

14/08/2025
CASH
647.31 647.31
971.75 971.75
1,172.31 1,172.31
765.11 765.11
825.41 825.41
882.91 882.91
947.54 947.54
676.73 676.73
1,933.20 1,933.20
Total Amt 8,822.27
Cash Disc 15% 1,323.34

7499.00



